ProLED® Select A-19 Series
Specifications
Description
Halco’s ProLED Select A19 Series combines classic design with advanced flexibility. Offered in both E26 and GU24 base options,
each lamp features five selectable color temperatures and a high 90+ CRI for rich, true-to-life illumination. Ideal for homes, apartments,
and light commercial spaces, these lamps make it easy to set the perfect mood without changing products. CEC Title 20 compliant
and energy efficient, the Select A19 Series delivers the classic look customers love—backed by the modern performance they
expect.

| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Information
Ordering Logic:
Product SKU Product Code Product Description Equiv Watts
83211 6A19-LED-9CS-E26-D-T20 LED A19 Lamp Medium (E26) Base Color Selectable 2700K-5000K 6W 450 Lumens
(40W Equiv) Dimmable T20 40W
83212 9A19-LED-9CS-E26-D-T20 LED A19 Lamp Medium (E26) Base Color Selectable 2700K-5000K 9W 800 Lumens
(60W Equiv) Dimmable T20 60W
83213 11A19-LED-9CS-E26-D-T20 LED A19 Lamp Medium (E26) Base Color Selectable 2700K-5000K 11W 1100 Lumens
(75W Equiv) Dimmable T20 75W
83214 15A19-LED-9CS-E26-D-T20 LED A19 Lamp Medium (E26) Base Color Selectable 2700K-5000K 15W 1600 Lumens
(100W Equiv) Dimmable T20 100W
83215 9A19-LED-9CS-GU24-D-T20 LED A19 Lamp GU24 Base Color Selectable 2700K-5000K 9W 800 Lumens
(60W Equiv) Dimmable T20 60W
83216 15A19-LED-9CS-GU24-D-T20 LED A19 Lamp GU24 Base Color Selectable 2700K-5000K 15W 1600 Lumens
(100W Equiv) Dimmable T20 100W
Wattage / Shape - Technology - CRI / CCT - Base - Dimming - Standard
6A19 = 6W, A19 Lamp
9A19 = 9W, A19 Lamp
11A19 = 11W, A19 Lamp
15A19 = 15W, A19 Lamp
LED
9CS = 90 CRI, Color Selectable
2700K-3000K-3500K-
4000K-5000K
E26 = E26 Base
GU24 = GU24 Base
D = Dimmable T20 = Title 20
ProLED® Select A-19 Series
Page 3/6 Rev Date: 07/14/25
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago
| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes
and specifications are subject to change without notice.
ProLED® Select A-19 Series
LED Lamps
Performance Table
2700K 3000K 3500K 4000K 5000K
Product Code Wattage Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Lumen
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
6A19-LED-9CS-E26-D-T20 6 484 87 521 93 543 97 541 97 507 91
9A19-LED-9CS-E26-D-T20 9 837 93 899 100 946 106 943 105 845 94
11A19-LED-9CS-E26-D-T20 11 1182 111 1225 114 1223 121 1273 119 1185 113
15A19-LED-9CS-E26-D-T20 15 1610 117 1626 117 1677 123 1681 120 1620 120
9A19-LED-9CS-GU24-D-T20 9 832 98 886 104 933 109 935 110 858 101
15A19-LED-9CS-GU24-D-T20 15 1613 117 1631 118 1686 122 1687 122 1623 118
Page 4/6 Rev Date: 07/14/25
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Halco Lighting Technologies 2940 Pacific Drive | Norcross, GA 30071 | Toll Free 800.677.3334 | Phone 770.242.3612 | Fax 800.880.0822 | halcolighting.com | Atlanta | Chicago
| Cleveland | Houston | Phoenix © 2025 Halco Lighting Technologies, LLC. All rights reserved. Halco and ProLED are registered trademarks of Halco Lighting Technologies. All sizes